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RESULTS DAY 1
100 m wheelchair men final T33 +0,2 24.02.2019
1. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 17,06 sec.
2. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 17,23 sec.
3. 33 Bramall, Daniel 1985 Great Britain 18,48 sec.
4. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 20,12 sec.
100 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T34 +1,2 24.02.2019

1. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999 United Arab Emirates 17,55 sec.
2. 34 Kishita, Daisuke 1994 Japan 18,06 sec.
3. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan 19,09 sec.
4. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates 19,10 sec.
5. 34 Abdah, Khalid 1999 United Arab Emirates 19,44 sec.
6. 34 Algassab, Mayed 2004 United Arab Emirates 24,16 sec.

. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates DQ
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100 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T34 +1,6
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
2. 34 McCracken, Rheed 1997 Australia
3. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates
4. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand
5. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland
6. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates
7. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan

\

100 m wheelchair men ranking time races T34 +1,6
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia
2. 34 McCracken, Rheed 1997 Australia
3. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates
4. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand
5. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland
6. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates
7. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan
8. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999 United Arab Emirates
9. 34 Kishita, Daisuke 1994 Japan
10. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan
11. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates
12. 34 Abdah, Khalid 1999 United Arab Emirates
13. 34 Algassab, Mayed 2004 United Arab Emirates
. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates
Rule 17.8

New World Record by Walid Ktila, TUN

New Asian Record by Mohamed Alhammadi, UAE

,l[A_

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

24.02.2019

14,62 sec.
15,29 sec.
15,57 sec.
16,15 sec.
16,28 sec.
16,45 sec.
16,81 sec.

24.02.2019

14,62 sec.
15,29 sec.
15,57 sec.
16,15 sec.
16,28 sec.
16,45 sec.
16,81 sec.
17,55 sec.
18,06 sec.
19,09 sec.
19,10 sec.
19,44 sec.
24,16 sec.

DQ
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100 m wheelchair men final T51 +1,7 24.02.2019
1. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 20,70 sec.
2. 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium 21,13 sec.
3. 51 Berrahal, Mohamed 1979 Algeria 21,62 sec.
4. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 24,31 sec.
100 m wheelchair men final T52 +0,5 24.02.2019
1. 52 Ito, Tatsuya 1986 Japan 17,96 sec.
2. 52 Trindade, Mario 1975 Portugal 18,58 sec.
3. 52 Blum, Fabian 1995 Switzerland 18,74 sec.
4. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 19,80 sec.

New Asian Record by Tatsuya Ito, JPN

100 m wheelchair men final T53 +1,7 24.02.2019
1. 53 Alganaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 15,37 sec.
2. 53 Alqurashi, Adbulrahmen 1997 Saudi Arabia 15,37 sec.
3. 53 Brignone, Nicolas 1989 France 15,42 sec.
4. 53 Alenzei, Abdullah 1993 Kuwait 17,40 sec.
. 53 Aladwani, Hamad 1972 Kuwait DNS
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100 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T54 +0,4 24.02.2019
1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 14,44 sec.
2. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates 17,00 sec.
3. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 17,11 sec.
4. 54 Tamba, Malang 1989 Gambia 19,90 sec.
5. 54 Jarju, Demba 1989 Gambia 20,36 sec.
. 54 Alwaqza, Nassar 2002 Bahrain DQ

100 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T54 +0,7 24.02.2019
1. 54 lkoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 14,24 sec.
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,42 sec.
3. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 14,50 sec.
4. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 14,60 sec.
5. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 14,89 sec.
6. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 15,11 sec.
7. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 15,70 sec.

100 m wheelchair men ranking time races T54 +0,7 24.02.2019
1. 54 [koma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 14,24 sec.
2. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 14,42 sec.
3. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 14,44 sec.
4. 54 Alzahrani, Jamaan 1995 Saudi Arabia 14,50 sec.
5. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 14,60 sec.
6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 14,89 sec.
7. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 15,11 sec.
8. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 15,70 sec.
9. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates 17,00 sec.
10. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 17,11 sec.
11. 54 Tamba, Malang 1989 Gambia 19,90 sec.
12. 54 Jarju, Demba 1989 Gambia 20,36 sec.
. 54 Alwaqgza, Nassar 2002 Bahrain DQ

Rule 17.8
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100 m wheelchair men final RR2 +2,3 24.02.2019
1. R2 Lutken, Odd Markus 1964 Norway 19,48 sec.

2. R2 Kromann, Lasse 1997 Denmark 19,78 sec.

200 m men final T35/37 -0,6 24.02.2019
1. 37 Hamdi, Sofiane 1989 Algeria 2418 sec. 876 P.
2. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathalla 1987 Egypt 24,30 sec. 860 P.
3. 37 Alnakhli, Al 2000 Saudi Arabia 24,66 sec. 809 P.
4. 37 Abdellatef, Mohamed 1991 Egypt 25,85sec. 615P.
5. 37 Meesap, Chatchawal 2001 Thailand 26,09 sec. s573P.
6. 37 Saewang, Sakphet 1992 Thailand 26,56 sec. 491 P.
7. 35 Adawi, Ahmed 1998 Saudi Arabia 30,40 sec. 192 P.
8. 35 Bao, Chui Yiu 1999 Hong Kong 31,90sec. 64P.

200 m men final T44/46/61/63/64 +0,8 24.02.2019
1. 64 Itani, Shunsuke 1995 Japan 2412 sec. 727 P.
2. 44 Kotcharang, Denpoom 2000 Thailand 24,70 sec. 625P.
3. 44 Ramadan, Karim 2000 Egypt 24,83 sec. 602 P.
4. 63 Ali, Ali 1987 Syria 49,73 sec. oP.

. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates DNF
Out of ranking
. 61 Mahlangu, Ntando 2002 South Africa 23,60 sec. 1042 P.

1500 m wheelchair men final T51/52 24.02.2019
1. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 5:37,66min. 805 P.
2. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 4:22,07min. 455 P.
3. 52 Blum, Fabian 1995 Switzerland 5:23,55min. 23 P.
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1500 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T54

. 53 Fairbank, Pierre

. 54 Malter, Ludwig

. 54 Willimann, Lukas
. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz

1971
2000
1993
1995

1500 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T54

. 54 Hug, Marcel

. 54 Balde, Alhassane

. 54 Casoli, Julien

. 54 Gharbi, Yassine

. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki

. 54 Lappin, Jake

. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal

. 54 \Watanabe, Sho

. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas

1986
1985
1982
1990
1994
1992
1998
1991
1985

France
Austria
Switzerland
Mauritius

Switzerland
Germany

France

Tunisia

Japan

Australia

Kuwait

Japan

United Arab Emirates

1500 m wheelchair men ranking time races

. 54 Hug, Marcel

. 54 Balde, Alhassane

. 54 Casoli, Julien

. 54 Gharbi, Yassine

. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki

. 54 Lappin, Jake

. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal

. 54 Watanabe, Sho

. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas

53 Fairbank, Pierre
54 Malter, Ludwig
54 Willimann, Lukas
54 Oozeer, Mehfooz

1986
1985
1982
1990
1994
1992
1998
1991
1985
1971
2000
1993
1995

Switzerland
Germany
France
Tunisia
Japan
Australia
Kuwait
Japan
United Arab Emirates
France
Austria
Switzerland
Mauritius

.'[A_

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

24.02.2019

3:22,86min.
3:23,42min.
3:49,23min.
4:16,93min.

24.02.2019

3:02,23min.
3:02,38min.
3:02,66min.
3:02,73min.
3:02,90min.
3:04,50min.
3:05,13min.
3:06,84min.
3:06,94min.

24.02.2019

3:02,23min.
3:02,38min.
3:02,66min.
3:02,73min.
3:02,90min.
3:04,50min.
3:05,13min.
3:06,84min.
3:06,94min.
3:22,86min.
3:23,42min.
3:49,23min.
4:16,93min.
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long jump men final T61/62/63 24.02.2019
1. 62 Malakopoulos, Stylianos 1996 Greece 6,60m 8o06P
6,38 (-2,8) X 6,35 (-0,3) X 6,52 (-04) 6,60 (-12)
2. 63 Khumphong, Kantinan 2000 Thailand 477 m  258P
4,76 (-22) 4,70 (2,7) 4,77 (-2,5) - - 470 (-1,1)
3. 63 Yoshida, Kazushige 2000 Japan 464m 203P
X X 4,49 0,0 4,64 (21 4,03(-02) X
4. 62 Delespesse, David 1976 Belgium 491m 135P
4,60 (24) 4,72(21) 4,23(19 42018 4,91(22) 4,43(-23)
Out of ranking
61 Mahlangu, Ntando 2002 South Africa 6,53 m 9es5P
X 6,06(05 6,02(19 6,36(05 6,53 (-1,9) X
shot put wheelchair men final F32 24.02.2019
1. 32 Bahlaz, Lahouari 1979 Algeria 10,37 m 957 P
7,98 X 8,97 10,37 9,97 X
2. 32 Amchi, Mohamed Nadjib 1991 Algeria 10,26 m 947 P
7,92 10,26 9,33 9,64 X 10,02
3. 32 Konstantinidis, Athanasios 1970 Greece 7,74 m 579 P
7,05 X X 7,74 7,59 X
4. 32 Missouni, Abdelhak 1992 Algeria 7,28 m 490 P
7,28 7,20 X 6,96 X X
32 Betina, Karim 1978 Algeria nm
X X X X X X
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shot put wheelchair men final F33

1. 33 Kardjena, Kamel 1981
10,12 10,07 8,55 7,39
2. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973
9,46 9,72 X X
3. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986
8,81 8,92 9,13 X
4. 33 Stefanidis, Lazaros 1957
8,58 X 8,79 7,93
5. 33 Alhosani, Ahmed 1987
8,43 X 8,43 X
6. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obaid 1984
6,41 7,37 7,02 X
7. 33 Maijurin, Adderin 1982
6,97 X 5,65 7,35
8. 33 Soun, Bohumil 1991
X 5,71 5,50 X
9. 33 Ali, Juma 1978
4,82 X 4,78 4,85
10. 33 Alhammadi, Humaid 1997
417 4,02 4,01 4,02
33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986

Algeria
X 9,60
Germany
9,45 9,48
Saudi Arabia
X X
Greece
X X
United Arab Emirates
7,21 7,33
United Arab Emirates
7,07 X
Malaysia
7,24 7,03
Czech Republic
X 5,49
United Arab Emirates
4,75 5,04
United Arab Emirates
4,06 3,88
United Arab Emirates

Duas Cuub P08

PLOMI OF DETEEMNATION

24.02.2019
10,12 m 845 P
9,72m 793P
9,13 m 707 P
8,79 m 653 P
8,43 m 593 P
7,37 m 402 P
7,35 m 398 P
571m 137P
5,04 m 68 P
417 m 19P

DQ
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shot put wheelchair men final F34 24.02.2019
1. 34 Nikoee Majd, Mehran 1982 Iran 11,08 m 869 P
11,08 11,01 X 10,49 10,74 10,85
2. 34 Khafaji, Hussein 1997 Iraq 8,36 m 479 P
8,28 8,36 8,20 7,99 X 6,90
3. 34 Dvorak, Martin 1994 Czech Republic 7,80 m 384 P
7,13 6,79 7,66 7,04 7,80 7,61
4. 34 Hussain, Ali 2000 United Arab Emirates 7,31 m 303 P
7,31 7,04 6,57 7,11 6,85 6,74
5. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 7,20 m 285 P
6,80 6,79 6,81 6,89 7,20 6,87
6. 34 Abdelsalam, Basem 1986 Egypt 6,64 m 202P
6,36 6,21 6,23 5,96 6,64 6,37
7. 34 Douda, Marek 1999 Czech Republic 6,06 m 129 P
5,72 6,04 X 6,01 6,06 5,86
8. 34 Ashoor, Tariq 1988 United Arab Emirates 552m 7P
5,52 5,28 5,20 X 5,30 5,35
9. 34 Alkhayat, Essa 1988 United Arab Emirates 4,99 m 4P
4,88 X X 4,99 4,63 X
34 Almarri, Mohammad 2003 United Arab Emirates DNS
shot put men final F40/41 24.02.2019
1. 40 Tnaiash, Garrah 1991 lIraq 10,18 m 896 P
9,75 9,78 10,06 10,18 9,92 9,90
2. 41 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 11,21 m 750 P
10,62 10,17 10,44 10,22 11,21 10,53
3. 41 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq 10,93 m 707 P
10,28 10,39 X X 10,93 10,75
4. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah 1994 Kuwait 721 m 323 P
6,90 X 6,91 7,21 6,97 7,07
5. 40 Rakrouk, Ahmed 2001 Libya 7,21 m 323 P
6,00 X X 7,21 X 6,52
6. 40 Shaikh Abdulla, Ahmed 1988 Bahrain 5,62 m 63 P
Page 9 competition office by www.team-thomas.org
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X 5,06 X X 5,49 5,62
7. 41 Ayyildiz, Hakan 1994 Turkey 6,67 m 52P
6,67 6,41 X 6,35 X X
javelin men final F12/13/38 24.02.2019
1. 38 Sawyer, Jayden 1993 Australia 48,10 m 894 P
47,61 48,10 45,51 45,93 X 45,88
2. 38 Vratil, Petr 1983 Czech Republic 41,72 m 723P
X 41,72 39,58 X X X
3. 38 Kongsao, Thanaphon 1998 Thailand 37,68 m 588 P
37,68 35,25 31,97 30,62 31,46 31,66
4. 38 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 35,01 m 491 P
32,67 33,36 33,07 32,64 35,01 33,67
5. 12 Singh, Gaurav 1991 India 39,10 m 386 P
27,19 39,10 35,28 35,07 X X
6. 38 Majidijamalabadi, Mohsen 1989 Iran 31,54 m 361P
X X X X X 31,54
7. 13 Kleyev, Dmitry 1988 Kazakhstan 39,52 m 329 P
X 31,15 39,52 37,04 34,99 38,54
8. 13 Alsuwaidi, Khalid 1997 United Arab Emirates 10,59 m 0
10,59 X X X X X
javelin men final F42/44/63 24.02.2019
1. 42 Sawsak, Bassam 1977 Syria 4475 m 835 P
44 .45 44,75 X 40,28 43,78 X
2. 44 Nicholls, Taz 1988 Great Britain 29,51 m 193 P
29,51 29,23 27,95 28,22 - -
3. 63 Al Ali 1987 Syria 15,16 m 1P
X 14,29 10,96 15,16 13,70 X
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100 m wheelchair women final T53 +1,0 24.02.2019

1. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 17,06 sec.
2. 53 Dogangun, Hamide 1993 Turkey 17,41 sec.
3. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997 Switzerland 18,61 sec.
4. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 18,84 sec.
5. 53 Acet, Zeynep 1995 Turkey 18,97 sec.

6. 53 Usta, Nursah 2000 Turkey 19,35 sec.

100 m wheelchair women final T54 +0,6 24.02.2019

1. 54 Supurgeci, Zubeyde 1993 Turkey 16,53 sec.
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 17,33 sec.
3. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 17,99 sec.
4. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 18,80 sec.

. 54 Eriksson, Hanne 1994 Norway DNS

100 m wheelchair women final RR1/RR3 +1,9 24.02.2019
1. R3 Saursaunet, Julie 1983 Norway 20,50 sec.

2. R3 Overgaard, Andrea Stokholm 1997 Denmark 21,68 sec.
3. R1 Aasvang, Marte 1994 Norway 30,55 sec.

200 m women final T11/12/13 +1,0 24.02.2019
1. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie 1995 Germany 27,75 sec. 603 P.
2. 13 Munga, Monica 1999 Zambia 30,30 sec. 272 P.
3. 12 Taolo, Seneo Poloko 1999 Botswana 34,56 sec. 14 P.

. 11 Panyatib, Janjira 1996 Thailand DQ

. 11 Riangraiwilatkheeree, Sirira 1996 Thailand DQ
Rule 7.10
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200 m women final T35/36

. 35 Lyle, Maria
. 36 Nicoleitzik, Nicole
. 36 Luyue, Suphatsara

200 m women final T37/38

. 38 Ave, Lindy

. 38 Takamatsu, Yuka

. 38 Walsh Dann, Eve

. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise
. 37 Zamly Ali, Dina

. 37 Chimpaen, Aorawan

. 37 Foerder, Isabelle

. 37 Saechang, Wilawan

200 m women final T46/47

. 47 Jakschova, Tereza
. 46 Gagun, Pagjiraporn
.47 Ahmed, Aya

Dubai, UAE
February 20™ - 28"

2000
1995
1984

1998
1993
2001
1999
1994
2002
1979
1999

1995
1991
2000

1500 m wheelchair women final T54

. 53 de Rozario, Madison
. 53 Debrunner, Catherine
. 54 Eachus, Patricia

. 53 Dogangun, Hamide

. 53 Ballard, Angela

. 54 Supurgeci, Zubeyde

. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle

1993
1995
1989
1993
1982
1993
1995

+0,3

Great Britain
Germany
Thailand

+0,9

Germany
Japan
Great Britain
Mauritius
Egypt
Thailand
Germany
Thailand

+0,4

Czech Republic
Thailand

Egypt

Australia
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkey
Australia
Turkey
Mauritius

V.

M

Duas Cuut FOR

PLOMI OF DETEEMNATION

24.02.2019
30,18 sec. 928 P.
32,00 sec. 794 P.
37,25 sec. 240P.
24.02.2019
27,79 sec. 913 P.
29,49 sec. 737P.
30,70 sec. 591 P.
32,38 sec. s570P.
32,66 sec. 537P.
33,47 sec. 441 P.
33,78 sec. 406 P.
36,40 sec. 158 P.
24.02.2019
27,03sec. 811 P.
27,95sec. 700 P.
30,24 sec. 401 P.
24.02.2019
3:34,35min.
3:34,73min.
3:37,94min.
3:39,39min.
3:43,48min.
3:45,87min.
3:49,49min.
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long jump women final T61/63/64
1. 61 Low, Vanessa
x 50509 4,95 (-1,2
2. 63 Maegawa, Kaede
333 39106 3,97 (08

(+0,3)
3. 64 Walsh, Sarah
x 5,05 (-0,4) 5,11 (-0,3)

4. 63 Tozawa, Tomomi
3,82 (-0,1) 3,87 (-0,3) X
5. 64 Takakuwa, Saki

4,55 (-1,2) 4,611,000 4,87 (-0,8)
6. 63 Onishi, Hitomi

x 3,38 (-0,5) X
7. 63 Gonzalez, Sofia
3,04 (-0,1) 2,81 (-2,0) (56641)

New World Record by Vanessa Low, AUS
New Asian Record by Kaede Maegawa, JPN
New Oceanean Record by Sarah Walsh, AUS

1990 Australia

3,89 (0,6) e

1998 Japan
4,07 (-0,4) 4,04 (-1,1)

1998 Australia

5,20
(+0,0)

1999 Japan
X X
1992 Japan

4,93 (-03) 4,96 (-0,7)
1976 Japan

X 3,38

(+0,0)
2001 Switzerland

2,74
Gony  289(02)

4,50 (-0,3)

3,87
(+0,0)

3,71 (-0,4)

4,50
(+0,3)

3,47 (-0,5)

3,10
(+0,2)

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

24.02.2019

505m 1122p

4,07 m 8P

520m 777 P
3,87 m 734P
496 m eesP
347 m  4s6P

3,10 m 197 P
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shot put wheelchair women final F32/33 24.02.2019
1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahane 1980 Algeria 6,02 m 941P
6,00 6,02 5,82 X 5,91 X
2. 32 Gasmi, Mounia 1990 Algeria 6,13 m 860 P
5,89 6,08 X 6,13 X X
3. 32 Ibrahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 5,90 m 812P
5,74 5,81 5,90 5,46 5,80 5,88
4. 33 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates 487 m 674 P
4,49 4,61 X 4,87 X X
5. 33 Alkhaaldi, Aishah Salem 1975 United Arab Emirates 3,90 m 363 P
X 3,82 3,81 X 3,84 3,90
6. 32 Wichmann, Hanna Laura Magda 1996 Germany 4,13 m 322P
X 4,04 X 4,07 X 413
7. 33 Sultan, Shaikha 2001 United Arab Emirates 2,52 m 4P
2,40 2,52 2,36 2,15 2,14 2,27
8. 33 Sultan, Shamma 2001 United Arab Emirates 1,90 m 5P
1,76 1,80 1,83 1,90 1,78 1,80
32 Alkaabi, Thekra 2001 United Arab Emirates DNS
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shot put wheelchair women final F34 24.02.2019
1. 34 Wallace, Vanessa 1977 Great Britain 7,49 m 856 P
7,37 7,36 7,49 6,44 7,15 7,37
2. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 6,50 m 666 P
5,99 6,36 6,40 6,49 6,50 6,45
3. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 575m 490 P
5,15 5,53 5,75 5,36 X 5,63
4. 34 Alnuaimi, Ansaf 1980 United Arab Emirates 570m 478 P
5,28 5,60 5,65 5,42 5,70 5,63
5. 34 Asharein, Reyhaneh 1996 Iran 3,39 m 42p
3,20 3,22 3,29 3,35 3,39 3,30
6. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates 2,51 m 5P
2,18 2,14 2,09 2,49 2,51 2,06
34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 United Arab Emirates DNS
34 Bin Dhawi, Afraa 1997 United Arab Emirates DNS
shot put women final F40/41 24.02.2019
1. 41 TIlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 9,40 m 1004 P
9,40 X X 8,62 8,84 X
2. 40 Abdelli, Rima 1988 Tunisia 7,47 m 922 P
6,99 6,69 7,10 7,02 7,08 7,47
3. 41 Mehdi, Fatiha 1976 Algeria 7,53 m 763 P
6,89 7,53 7,39 6,89 7,15 X
4. 41 Merdas, Fatimah 1988 Iraq 6,50 m 564 P
6,05 5,89 5,98 6,09 6,26 6,50
5. 41 Cirit, Rabia 1998 Turkey 6,38 m 538 P
5,85 6,38 6,16 6,26 X X
6. 40 Alzeyoudi, Maryam 1995 United Arab Emirates 520m 455 P
5,09 5,07 5,20 4,88 4,36 4,02
7. 40 Spataru, Oxana 1997 Moldova 5,16 m 445 P
5,10 5,08 4,91 4,60 5,16 4,90
8. 40 Al-Yawar, Murooj 1981 Iraq 5,16 m 445 P
5,04 5,16 4,95 4,84 X 4,92
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discus wheelchair women final F52-54 24.02.2019
1. 54 Ali, Amal 1991 Bahrain 13,23 m 651 P
12,86 13,13 12,48 13,23 12,56 X
2. 53 Nedham, Fatema 1967 Bahrain 9,45 m 637 P
9,35 9,45 9,42 9,09 9,21 9,28
3. 54 ,Pooja 1988 India 7,89 m 142 P
7,19 7,18 6,96 7,22 7,84 7,89
4. 52 Sran, Jaspreet Kaur 1981 India 433 m 27P
4,27 4,01 4,24 4,33 X 417
5. 53 Al Tala, Zahra 1986 Saudi Arabia 3,10 m 8P
X 2,41 2,83 2,47 2,95 3,10

New Asian Record by Jasprret Kaur Sran, IND

discus wheelchair women final F55 24.02.2019
1. 55 Alomari, Rooba 1991 Bahrain 2240 m
20,55 22,20 22,40 22,32 22,07 21,91
2. 55 Guerrero Cazares, Rosa Maria 1984 Mexico 21,88 m
21,19 21,75 21,88 20,94 19,95 20,57
3. 55 Baranovskaya, Iryna 1982 Belarus 17,04 m
16,99 17,04 15,75 16,95 16,71 15,49
4. 55 Novakova, Katerina 1997 Czech Republic 17,00 m
17,00 16,74 15,57 16,32 16,31 16,36
5. 55 Afshawi, Zahraa 1991 lIraq 15,63 m
14,75 15,63 15,19 15,63 15,09 15,34
6. 55 Vasoya, Sonalben Ratilal 1983 India 11,17 m
9,90 X 10,68 10,62 11,17 10,85
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discus wheelchair women final F56/57 24.02.2019
1. 56 Medjmedj, Nadia 1974 Algeria 25,02 m 1042 P
24,85 23,70 25,02 X 24,50 24,58
2. 56 Dibaei, Faezeh 1978 Iran 23,44 m 994 P
21,34 20,60 21,45 23,44 22,06 22,49
3. 57 Saifi, Nassima 1988 Algeria 30,86 m 967 P
29,07 30,84 X 29,95 X 30,86
4. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 20,28 m 859 P
19,79 20,01 20,28 19,16 19,71 20,12
5. 57 Djelal, Safia 1983 Algeria 26,39 m 810 P
24,09 26,39 X X X 26,36
6. 56 Saad, Nafissa 1970 Algeria 17,30 m 674 P
X 17,30 X 16,94 X X
7. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 United Arab Emirates 23,28 m 661 P
22,75 23,28 22,75 22,46 22,20 21,53
8. 56 Chaithongrat, Puangpet 1980 Thailand 16,30 m 601 P
X 16,17 14,94 15,06 16,30 X

New Asian Record by Faezeh Dibaei, IRI
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javelin women final F12/13/44-46 24.02.2019

1. 46 Robinson, Holly 1994 New Zealand 43,64 m 1020 P

43,64 41,86 40,00 X 35,92 40,76
2. 12 Eder, Natalija 1980 Austria 34,43 m 752 P

30,40 32,28 33,44 34,43 32,83 33,42
3. 46 Almatrooshi, Mariam 1986 United Arab Emirates 27,81 m 578 P

X 26,34 27,81 X 25,82 X
4. 13 Piatrenka, Lizaveta 2002 Belarus 27,90 m 535 P

25,35 X 26,22 26,44 26,15 27,90
5. 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan 21,65 m 323P

20,04 19,59 19,33 21,65 21,14 19,54
6. 46 Alhamidi, Maryam 2004 Bahrain 19,72 m 248 P

14,72 16,51 15,36 17,69 19,72 X

Out of ranking

44 Nesse, lda 1992 Norway 34,25 m 853 P

31,72 34,25 33,72 33,92 X 31,36

New World Record by Irina Tychshenko, KAZ
New World Record by Holly Robinson, NZL
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RESULTS DAY 2

100 m men time-race 1 T11/12 +0,2 25.02.2019
1. 12 Goncalves, Luis 1987 Portugal 11,73 sec. 750 P.
2. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 12,32 sec. 5% P.
3. 12 Nasser, Djamil 1991 Algeria 12,50 sec. 455 P.

100 m men time-race 2 T11/12 -3,0 25.02.2019
1. 12 Mohamad Ali Hanafiah, Muhama 1994 Malaysia 11,48 sec. 834 P.
2. 12 Yamaiji, Shunya 1995 Japan 11,63 sec. 785P.
3. 12 Jonsson, Tobias 1996 Sweden 12,00 sec. 650 P.

100 m men ranking time races -3,0 25.02.2019
1. 12 Mohamad Ali Hanafiah, Muhama 1994 Malaysia 11,48 sec. 834 P.
2. 12 Yamaji, Shunya 1995 Japan 11,63 sec. 785P.
3. 12 Goncalves, Luis 1987 Portugal 11,73 sec. 750 P.
4. 12 Jonsson, Tobias 1996 Sweden 12,00 sec. 650 P.
5. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 12,32 sec. 59 P.
6. 12 Nasser, Djamil 1991 Algeria 12,50 sec. 455 P.

100 m men final T13 -3,4 25.02.2019
1. 13 Perris, Chad 1992 Australia 11,35 sec.

2. 13 Lamsan, Songwut 1990 Thailand 12,18 sec.
3. 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 12,26 sec.
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100 m men final T35/36

. 36 Bouzourine, Sid Ali

. 36 Protonotarios, Loukas loanni
. 36 Chan, Wing Sum

. 35 Adawi, Ahmed

. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey

. 36 Yuen, Ka Kin

. 35 Bao, Chui Yiu

. 36 Kalikanov, Maksat

100 m men final T37

. 37 Alnakhli, Al

. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathalla
. 37 Meesap, Chatchawal

. 37 Persoons, Ruben

100 m men final T38

. 38 O'Hanlon, Evan

. 38 Al-Darraji, Abbas

. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat
. 38 Al-Rikabi, Ali

. 38 Chaikhan, Nathayod

. 38 El Sayed, Shahin

. 38 Damchoom, Surasak

. 38 Pitcher, Keegan

. 38 Soltangaliuly, Yerassyl

Dubai, UAE

February 20™ - 28"

1992 Algeria

1991 Greece
1995 Hong Kong
1998 Saudi Arabia
1970 Kazakhstan
1993 Hong Kong
1999 Hong Kong
1991 Kazakhstan

+2,5

2000 Saudi Arabia
1987 Egypt

2001 Thailand
1989 Belgium

1988 Australia
1991 Iraq

1982 Tunisia

1993 Iraq

1996 Thailand
1996 Egypt

1997 Thailand
1998 New Zealand
2000 Kazakhstan

.l!A_

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

25.02.2019
13,54 sec. 518 P.
13,92 sec. 384 P.
14,42 sec. 227 P.
14,88 sec. 191 P.
14,57 sec. 188 P.
14,59 sec. 183 P.

15,40 sec. 88 P.
15,19 sec. 70 P.

25.02.2019

12,11 sec.
12,13 sec.
12,78 sec.
13,69 sec.

25.02.2019

11,56 sec.
12,18 sec.
12,27 sec.
12,31 sec.
12,41 sec.
12,42 sec.
13,25 sec.
13,29 sec.
13,47 sec.
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100 m men final T44/62 -1,2 25.02.2019
1. 44 Kotcharang, Denpoom 2000 Thailand 12,35sec. 551 P.
2. 44 Ramadan, Karim 2000 Egypt 12,73 sec. 404 P.
3. 62 Du Plessis, Daniel 1993 South Africa 12,47 sec. 397 P.
4. 62 Malakopoulos, Stylianos 1996 Greece 12,64 sec. 333 P.
5. 62 Sevdikalis, loannis 1991 Greece 13,85 sec. 45 P.
6. 62 Delespesse, David 1976 Belgium 15,52 sec. oP.

100 m men final T46 -1,4 25.02.2019
1. 46 Sodaitis, Danas 1989 Lithuania 11,52 sec.

2. 46 Mohd Nor, Ahmad Solihim 1990 Malaysia 11,88 sec.
3. 46 Al-Duhaimi, Karrar 1999 Iraq 12,05 sec.
4. 46 Mohamed, Khaled 2002 Egypt 12,65 sec.
5. 46 Abdelrahman, Anas 2002 Egypt 13,59 sec.

. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 United Arab Emirates DNS

100 m men final T47 -2,4 25.02.2019

1. 47 Alyasi, Elyas 2000 Bahrain 11,86 sec.
2. 47 Shinato, Kenta 1999 Japan 11,93 sec.
3. 47 Tagawa, Tomoki 1986 Japan 11,94 sec.

4. 47 Pototschnig, Alexander 1998 Austria 12,14 sec.

100 m men final T63/64 -2,2 25.02.2019
1. 64 Itani, Shunsuke 1995 Japan 12,12 sec. 640 P.
2. 63 Reardon, Scott 1990 Australia 13,22 sec. 637 P.
3. 63 Khumphong, Kantinan 2000 Thailand 13,87 sec. 406 P.
4. 63 Yoshida, Kazushige 2000 Japan 14,66 sec. 170 P.
5. 63 Kart, Nurullah 1981 Turkey 15,74 sec. 22P.
6. 63 Ali, Al 1987 Syria 21,94 sec. oP.
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200 m wheelchair men final T51 -2,0 25.02.2019
1. 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium 44 16 sec.
2. 51 Piispanen, Toni 1976 Finland 44,71 sec.
3. 51 Berrahal, Mohamed 1979 Algeria 46,75 sec.
4. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 51,48 sec.
800 m wheelchair men final T33 25.02.2019
1. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 2:21,68min.
2. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 2:40,44min.
. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait DNS
800 m wheelchair men final T34 25.02.2019
1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:53,55min.
2. 34 McCracken, Rheed 1997 Australia 1:54,37min.
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:56,47min.
4. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan 2:05,80min.
5. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates 2:06,21min.
6. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand 2:09,04min.
7. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan 2:19,65min.
8. 34 Kishita, Daisuke 1994 Japan 2:20,82min.
800 m men final T36 25.02.2019
1. 36 Blake, Paul 1990 Great Britain 2:10,71min.
2. 36 Bouzourine, Sid Al 1992 Algeria 2:17,29min.
3. 36 Yelibayev, Bagdat 1990 Kazakhstan 2:40,28min.
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800 m wheelchair men final T53 25.02.2019
1. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 1:45,32min.
2. 53 Brignone, Nicolas 1989 France 1:48,87min.
3. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 1:49,32min.
. 53 Alqurashi, Adbulrahmen 1997 Saudi Arabia DNF
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800 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T54 25.02.2019
1. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 1:44,42min.
2. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 1:45,93min.
3. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 1:50,58min.
4. 54 Willimann, Lukas 1993 Switzerland 1:57,71min.
5. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 2:08,89min.

800 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T54 25.02.2019
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:39,29min.
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:39,46min.
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:39,59min.
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:40,22min.
5. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 1:40,36min.
6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 1:40,39min.
7. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 1:40,82min.
8. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:40,89min.

800 m wheelchair men ranking time races T54 25.02.2019
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:39,29min.
2. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:39,46min.
3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 1:39,59min.
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:40,22min.
5. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 1:40,36min.
6. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 1:40,39min.
7. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 1:40,82min.
8. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:40,89min.
9. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 1:44,42min.
10. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 1:45,93min.
11. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 1:50,58min.
12. 54 Willimann, Lukas 1993 Switzerland 1:57,71min.
13. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 2:08,89min.
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high jump men final T42/44/46/47/64

1. 47, Nishad Kumar

2. 46 Chanaboon, Angkarn
3. 42 Hassan, Hamada

4. 64 Suzuki, Toru

5. 47 ligaz, Abdullah

6. 44 Narita, Gurimu

7. 64 Buyrukoglu, Tarik Taha

long jump men final T13/20

1. 13 Salimov, Islam

6,06 (-2,7) 6,29 (-16) 6,26 (0,0)
2. 20 Yamaguchi, Mitsuo
6,53
6,20 (-2,6) 6,38 (-0,5) (+0.3)
3. 20 Tang, Nikki
6,47
5,81 (-2,4) X (+0.3)
4. 20 Kokubo, Kanta
6,32 (-36) 6,01 (1,00 6,29 (-2,3)
5. 20 Rabaye, Louis Denovan Jas
4,33 (16) 5,91(-08) 5,69 (-1,3)

1999 India
1983 Thailand
1984 Egypt
1980 Japan
1998 Turkey
1994 Japan

1998 Turkey

1989 Kazakhstan
6,48 (26) 6,02 (0,0)
1988 Japan
6,30 (-2,6) X
1998 Hong Kong
X 6,12 (-0,3)
1999 Japan
6,27 (-1,1) 6,38 (-0,4)
1998 Mauritius
5,49 (-3,0) X

6,39 (-0,8)

5,70 (-1,4)

6,45 (-1,2)

5,94 (0,0)

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

25.02.2019
1,92 m 860 P
1,85 m 754 P
1,72 m 742P
1,89 m 535 P
1,72 m 508 P
1,81 m 383 P
1,77 m 308 P

25.02.2019
6,48 m 830P
6,53 m 813P
6,47m 793P
6,45m 8P
594 m s89P
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shot put men final F11/20 25.02.2019
1. 20 Ige, Jeffrey 1983 Sweden 15,41 m 914 P
14,50 14,78 15,26 15,41 X 15,35
2. 11 Asaad, Ali 1998 Syria 10,97 m 749P
10,57 - 10,97 9,81 10,65 10,83
3. 20 Sanepoot, Boonkong 1993 Thailand 12,15 m 527 P
11,70 12,00 11,86 11,69 12,15 12,12
4. 11 Sharif, Ali 2003 United Arab Emirates 3,90 m 0
3,90 - X 3,11 X X
shot put men final F35/36 25.02.2019
1. 35 Hosseinipanah, Seyedmohsen 1979 lIran 13,49 m 792P
X X 13,10 13,37 13,49 X
2. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 United Arab Emirates 11,94 m 700 P
X 11,93 X X 11,94 11,77
3. 36 Zaleznyak, lvan 1980 Kazakhstan 11,25 m 595 P
10,65 10,98 11,22 11,25 10,80 9,40
4. 36 Mubarak, Saeed 1983 United Arab Emirates 10,42 m 459 P
9,08 X 9,55 9,49 9,52 10,42
5. 35 O'Hare, Conor 2000 Great Britain 7,90 m 57 P
7,55 X 7,84 X 7,90 7,58
6. 35 Valentir, Andrei 1987 Moldova 7,88 m 56 P
6,97 6,85 7,58 7,03 7,88 7,70
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shot put men final F37/38 25.02.2019
1. 37 Charitonidis, Apostolos 1982 Greece 12,31 m 741P
11,45 11,43 11,48 12,11 11,89 12,31
2. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 12,30 m 739 P
11,61 11,66 11,55 11,99 12,30 11,32
3. 38 Meshaima, Ahmed 1983 Bahrain 12,52 m 7T17P
11,59 11,91 11,36 12,52 X 11,82
4. 37 Ramadan, Mohamed Mohamed 1984 Egypt 12,04 m 703 P
11,08 11,40 11,48 11,20 12,04 11,73
5. 37 Pallag, Michal 1989 Czech Republic 11,57 m 634 P
11,13 11,23 10,94 11,40 11,48 11,57
6. 37 Ali, Hamed 1989 Kuwait 11,25 m 584 P
11,25 10,80 X 9,91 9,94 X
7. 38 Vratil, Petr 1983 Czech Republic 10,88 m 470 P
10,30 10,74 10,88 X 10,33 10,45
8. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 United Arab Emirates 10,52 m 465 P
10,52 9,64 9,60 9,81 X 9,78
9. 38 Majidijamalabadi, Mohsen 1989 Iran 10,66 m 434P
10,66 10,44 X
10. 37 Zholaman, Yelaman 1995 Kazakhstan 8,32 m 136 P
8,32 8,03 8,30
11. 38 Kongsao, Thanaphon 1998 Thailand 8,56 m 133P
8,56 8,42 8,50
12. 37 Shihepo, Simon 1990 Namibia 8,10 m 12P
7,83 8,10 X
38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat 1982 Tunisia nm
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shot put wheelchair men final F53/54 25.02.2019
54 Amiri, Hamed 1982 Iran 10,87 m 1053 P
9,94 10,81 10,87 - -
54 Maitre, Jean-Francois 1973 France 9,65 m 951 P
9,03 9,15 9,36 9,65 9,47 9,31
53 Mokhtari Hemami, Alireza 1977 Iran 7,91 m 865 P
X X X X 7,91
53 Kisy, Ales 1980 Czech Republic 7,62 m 819 P
7,29 7,48 X 7,33 7,62 7,59
54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 8,15 m 746 P
7,88 8,09 8,06 8,00 8,15 7,71
53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Spyria 7,20 m 744 P
6,96 7,19 X 7,20 7,15 7,01
53 Jaber, Yaser 1967 Kuwait 6,96 m 696 P
5,96 X 6,35 X 6,96
54 Tabarsa, Amin 1985 Iran 7,10 m 549 P
6,66 6,52 6,84 6,85 7,01 7,10
54 Nacin, Stanislav 1960 Czech Republic 6,01 m 322P
4,92 5,73 5,53 6,01 4,26 5,77
10. 54 Kumar, Pradeep 1981 India 471m 104 P
4,27 417 4,27 4,25 4,26 4,71
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shot put wheelchair men final F55/56 25.02.2019
1. 55 Bachir, Mourad 1983 Algeria 10,49 m 845 P
9,90 10,49 X X X X
2. 56 Bouam, Mustapha 1984 Algeria 9,80 m 748 P
8,93 9,26 9,80 X X 8,48
3. 56 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Syria 8,40 m 527 P
8,27 8,18 X 8,17 8,30 8,40
4. 55 Alrezk, Wasim 1980 Syria 8,10 m 483 P
X 7,58 8,10 7,69 7,96 X
5. 55 Hosseinpoorzarouni, Saeid 1989 Iran 7,09 m 308 P
7,09 X 6,99 6,53 6,73 6,76
6. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 6,61 m 231P
5,94 6,31 X X 6,27 6,61
7. 55 Papadakis, Filippos 1991 Greece 6,08 m 156 P
6,06 5,98 X 6,04 6,08 5,84
8. 56 Kamzari, Abdulazeiz 1988 United Arab Emirates 5,96 m 138 P
5,23 5,43 5,74 5,96 X 5,53
55 Barker, Mike 1984 Great Britain DNS
shot put wheelchair men final F57 25.02.2019
1. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 13,62 m
13,03 X 13,37 13,38 13,62 12,94
2. 57 Rajab, Mahmoud 1985 Libya 11,80 m
11,24 11,44 11,80 11,33 X 11,78
3. 57 Aldhanhani, Abdulla Ahmed 1979 United Arab Emirates 9,87 m
9,75 9,87 9,43 9,69 X 9,68
4. 57 Albureshaid, Rashed 1987 Bahrain 7,85 m
7,85 X 7,06 7,27 7,66 7,38
5. 57 Abdulaziz Rahmatalla, Saud 2001  United Arab Emirates 4,89 m
4,25 4,76 4,64 4,46 4,57 4,89
57 Davulcu, Musa 1984 Turkey DNS
New African Record by Mohamad Mohamad, SYR
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javelin men final F40/41 25.02.2019
1. 40 Naas, Ahmed 1992 Iraq 33,09 m 887 P
X 31,08 31,56 33,09 32,36 X
2. 41 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq 39,01 m 851 P
39,01 37,90 X X X 35,16
3. 41 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 38,37 m 832 P
37,58 35,56 36,89 37,74 38,37 38,23
4. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah 1994 Kuwait 24,31 m 495 P
22,27 X 23,56 X 24,31 23,90
5. 41 Ayyildiz, Hakan 1994 Turkey 25,56 m 317P
X 23,42 22,46 X 25,56 23,63
6. 40 Shaikh Abdulla, Ahmed 1988 Bahrain 20,35 m 284 P
19,92 X 20,35 17,97 19,93 X
7. 40 Rakrouk, Ahmed 2001 Libya 13,14 m 36 P
X 10,15 X X 13,14 X
javelin men final F46 25.02.2019
1. 46 Ismail, Mahmoud 1987 Egypt 46,77 m
46,72 46,77 46,06 44,10 41,21 46,49
2. 46 Takahashi, Shunya 1998 Japan 45,85 m
44,32 45,29 45,51 45,85 44,02 40,37
3. 46 Vasilevich, Dzmitry 1998 Belarus 43,56 m
41,21 43,56 41,76 X 35,97 40,94
4. 46 Bakbergen, Kolganat 1996 Kazakhstan 37,89 m
37,89 X 34,09 X X 32,95
5. 46 Dogan, Hamza 1987 Turkey 33,35 m
33,35 32,49 - - - -
6. 46 Kamishita, Tomu 1990 Japan 31,03 m
29,88 X 31,03 X X X
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club 397g men final F32 25.02.2019
1. 32 Bahlaz, Lahouari 1979 Algeria 34,17 m 951 P
33,98 32,19 34,17 33,59 34,06 33,01
2. 32 Miller, Stephen 1980 Great Britain 30,69 m 832 P
27,29 28,98 28,37 30,69 X 30,29
3. 32 Serbus, Frantisek 1985 Czech Republic 30,52 m 825 P
28,49 27,95 29,29 30,52 29,54 X
4. 32 Missouni, Abdelhak 1992 Algeria 27,16 m 672 P
27,16 26,15 24,97 X X 6,79
5. 32 Amchi, Mohamed Nadjib 1991 Algeria 23,64 m 479 P
X X X 22,64 23,64 X
6. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 United Arab Emirates 23,52 m 472P
23,52 21,58 X 20,78 X 22,71
7. 32 Betina, Karim 1978 Algeria 2220 m 397 P
17,07 16,36 16,98 21,57 22,20 20,50
8. 32 Almansoori, Nasir 1997 United Arab Emirates 9,93 m 5P
8,72 8,82 9,36 9,93 X X
9. 32 Alali, Faisal 1989 United Arab Emirates 9,03 m 2P
X X 9,03 X 6,63 X
32 Konstantinidis, Athanasios 1970 Greece DNS
Page 13 competition office by www.team-thomas.org

printed: 20:15 — Feb. 25, 2019 data processing by COSA — www.cosa-software.de



\

World Para

~ Athletics

O NO OB WDN - A OWODN - N =

a b~ ON =

A

&

5N
9 champio™
e

Q‘o

11" Fazza Championships

World Para Athletics Grand Prix 2019

100 m women final T11/13

. 13 Engeleiter, Janne Sophie
. 11 Panyatib, Janijira
. 11 Riangraiwilatkheeree, Sirira

100 m women final T35/36

. 35 Lyle, Maria

. 36 Nicoleitzik, Nicole

. 36 Luyue, Suphatsara
. 35 Luxova, Anna

. 36 Aljumaah, Sarah

100 m women final T37/38

. 38 Hahn, Sophie

. 38 Ave, Lindy

. 38 Takamatsu, Yuka

. 38 Walsh Dann, Eve

. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise
. 37 Foerder, Isabelle

. 37 Chimpaen, Aorawan

. 37 Saechang, Wilawan

100 m women final T46/47

. 47 Jakschova, Tereza

. 46 Gagun, Pagjiraporn

. 47 Overland, Ida-Louise
.47 Ahmed, Aya

. 47 Fu, Long Kei

Dubai, UAE
February 20™ - 28"

1995
1996
1996

2000
1995
1984
1997
1979

1997
1998
1993
2001
1999
1979
2002
1999

1995
1991
2003
2000
1998

Germany
Thailand
Thailand

Great Britain
Germany
Thailand

Czech Republic
Saudi Arabia

Great Britain
Germany
Japan
Great Britain
Mauritius
Germany
Thailand
Thailand

-1,4

Czech Republic
Thailand
Norway

Egypt
Hong Kong

,l[A_

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

25.02.2019

13,44 sec. 602 P.
14,64 sec. 273 P.
14,74 sec. 248 P.

25.02.2019

14,98 sec. 908 P.

15,69sec. 711 P.

17,51 sec. 272 P.

18,00 sec. 227 P.
DNS

25.02.2019

13,52 sec. 886 P.
13,98 sec. 781P.
14,89 sec. 537 P.
15,30 sec. 424 P.
16,47 sec. 283 P.
16,54 sec. 267 P.
16,62 sec. 250 P.
18,26 sec. 36 P.

25.02.2019

13,34 sec. 764 P.
13,88 sec. 613 P.
14,26 sec. 502 P.
14,98 sec. 303 P.
15,74 sec. 142 P.
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100 m women final T63/64

1. 63 Haenen, Gitte 1986
2. 63 Gonzalez, Sofia 2001
3. 64 Takakuwa, Saki 1992
4. 63 Tozawa, Tomomi 1999
5. 63 Maegawa, Kaede 1998
6. 63 Dalhaug, Anna 1999
7. 63 Onishi, Hitomi 1976
8. 63 Yasuda, Asumi 1991

800 m wheelchair women final T53

1. 63 de Rozario, Madison 1993
2. 53 Debrunner, Catherine 1995
3. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982
4. 53 Dogangun, Hamide 1993
5. 53 Acet, Zeynep 1995
6. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997
7. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989

800 m wheelchair women final T54

1. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993
2. 54 Supurgeci, Zubeyde 1993
3. 54 Eachus, Patricia 1989
4. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995
5. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997

Belgium
Switzerland
Japan
Japan
Japan
Norway
Japan
Japan

Australia
Switzerland
Australia
Turkey
Turkey
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Turkey
Switzerland
Mauritius
Switzerland

V.

M

Duas Cuut FOR

PLOMI OF DETEEMNATION

25.02.2019
16,80 sec. 686 P.
17,59 sec. 500 P.
14,90 sec. 487 P.
17,79 sec. 453 P.
18,02 sec. 400 P.
19,09 sec. 189 P.
19,97 sec. 79 P.
20,90 sec. 23 P.
25.02.2019
1:58,78min.
2:02,54min.
2:04,13min.
2:05,95min.
2:29,10min.
2:30,12min.
2:42,56min.
25.02.2019
2:01,07min.
2:02,00min.
2:04,24min.
2:11,57min.
2:29,34min.
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shot put wheelchair women final F54/56/57

1. 56 Medjmed), Nadia 1974
9,21 9,58 9,33 9,56
2. 57 Djelal, Safia 1983
10,02 X 10,48 10,49
3. 57 Ortiz Hernandez, Angeles 1973
10,36 10,04 10,37 X
4. 56 Dibaei, Faezeh 1978
6,60 6,94 7,30 6,87
5. 56 Willing, Martina 1959
7,05 7,17 7,34 7,07
6. 54 Aidi, Hania 1977
6,36 6,50 X 6,36
7. 56 Chaithongrat, Puangpet 1980
6,31 6,43 6,80 6,77
8. 54 Nezhura, Yuliya 1975
5,96 5,98 6,10 5,92
9. 56 Saad, Nafissa 1970
6,11 X 6,46 6,28
10. 54 Ali, Amal 1991
5,07 5,02 4,85 4,94
57 Saifi, Nassima 1988

New Asian Record by Faezeh Dibaei, IRI

UAE

Algeria
X
Algeria
10,17
Mexico
10,44
Iran
7,35
Germany
7,31
Tunisia
6,48
Thailand
X
Belarus
5,96
Algeria
X
Bahrain
5,02

Algeria

9,64

10,31

7,13

7,14

6,60

6,71

6,01

6,62

5,22

Duas Cuub P08

PLOMI OF DETEEMNATION

25.02.2019

9,64 m 1075 P
10,49 m 975 P
10,44 m 970 P
7,35 m 815 P
7,34 m 813 P
6,60 m 803 P
6,80 m 711P
6,10 m 696 P
6,62 m 673 P
522 m 473 P
DNS
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RESULTS DAY 3
400 m wheelchair men final T33/51 26.02.2019
1. 33 Bramall, Daniel 1985 Great Britain 1:01,57min. 792 P.
2. 33 Small, Andrew 1993 Great Britain 1:02,67min. 736 P.
3. 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium 1:24,82min. 708 P.
4. 51 Mestre, Helder 1967 Portugal 1:29,16min. 529 P.
5. 33 Schmitz, Denis 1991 Germany 1:12,58min. 219 P.
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400 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T34 26.02.2019
1. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999 United Arab Emirates 1:04,84min.
2. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan 1:05,78min.
3. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates 1:05,93min.
4. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates 1:08,94min.
5. 34 Abdah, Khalid 1999 United Arab Emirates 1:14,02min.

400 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T34 26.02.2019
1. 34 Kitila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 50,33 sec.
2. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates 51,73 sec.
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 56,53 sec.
4. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan 59,12 sec.
5. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand 59,32 sec.
6. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates 1:00,44min.

400 m wheelchair men ranking time races T34 26.02.2019
1. 34 Kitila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 50,33 sec.
2. 34 Alhammadi, Mohamed 1985 United Arab Emirates 51,73 sec.
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 56,53 sec.
4. 34 Kobata, Atsuro 1993 Japan 59,12 sec.
5. 34 Rattana, Chaiwat 1996 Thailand 59,32 sec.
6. 34 Nawad, Ahmed 2003 United Arab Emirates 1:00,44min.
7. 34 Othman, Mohamed Yousef 1999 United Arab Emirates 1:04,84min.
8. 34 Hirooka, Masaki 1995 Japan 1:05,78min.
9. 34 Alkindi, Abdulaziez 2002 United Arab Emirates 1:05,93min.
10. 34 Alblooshi, Humaid 2002 United Arab Emirates 1:08,94min.
11. 34 Abdah, Khalid 1999 United Arab Emirates 1:14,02min.
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400 m wheelchair men final T52 26.02.2019

1. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 1:09,01min.

2. 52 Trindade, Mario 1975 Portugal 1:11,85min.

3. 52 lto, Tatsuya 1986 Japan 1:12,39min.

4. 52 Blum, Fabian 1995 Switzerland 1:13,48min.

400 m wheelchair men final T53 26.02.2019

1. 53 Fairbank, Pierre 1971 France 50,90 sec.

2. 53 Brignone, Nicolas 1989 France 51,79 sec.

3. 53 Alqurashi, Adbulrahmen 1997 Saudi Arabia 53,59 sec.

4. 53 Matsunaga, Hitoshi 1972 Japan 54,36 sec.
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400 m wheelchair men time-race 1 T54 26.02.2019
1. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 52,05 sec.
2. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 54,80 sec.
3. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 55,70 sec.
4. 54 Willimann, Lukas 1993 Switzerland 1:00,23min.
5. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 1:00,46min.
6. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates 1:02,23min.
7. 54 Alwagza, Nassar 2002 Babhrain 1:05,34min.
8. 54 Tamba, Malang 1989 Gambia 1:14,45min.
9. 54 Jarju, Demba 1989 Gambia 1:33,29min.
400 m wheelchair men time-race 2 T54 26.02.2019
1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 46,02 sec.
2. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 48,60 sec.
3. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 48,61 sec.
4. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 49,26 sec.
5. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 49,84 sec.
6. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 49,91 sec.
7. 54 lkoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 50,08 sec.
8. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 50,95 sec.
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400 m wheelchair men ranking time races T54 26.02.2019
1. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 46,02 sec.
2. 54 Suzuki, Tomoki 1994 Japan 48,60 sec.
3. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 48,61 sec.
4. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 49,26 sec.
5. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 49,84 sec.
6. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 United Arab Emirates 49,91 sec.
7. 54 [koma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 50,08 sec.
8. 54 Nishi, Yuki 1994 Japan 50,95 sec.
9. 54 \Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 52,05 sec.
10. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 54,80 sec.
11. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 55,70 sec.
12. 54 Willimann, Lukas 1993 Switzerland 1:00,23min.
13. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 1:00,46min.
14. 54 Albalooshi, Mahmood 1994 United Arab Emirates 1:02,23min.
15. 54 Alwaqgza, Nassar 2002 Bahrain 1:05,34min.
16. 54 Tamba, Malang 1989 Gambia 1:14,45min.
17. 54 Jarju, Demba 1989 Gambia 1:33,29min.
1500 m men final T11/12/13 26.02.2019
1. 13 Lukashevich, lvan 2000 Belarus 4:02,27min. 790 P.
2. 13 Baka, Abdellatif 1994 Algeria 4:03,98min. 762 P.
3. 13 Aloui, Bilel 1990 Tunisia 4:16,93min. 527 P.
4. 11 Songphinit, Suphachai 1984 Thailand 5:04,08min. 101 P.
4. 11 Songphinit, Suphachai 1984 Thailand 5:04,08min. 101 P.
. 13 Matutu, Stanley Katlego 1997 Botswana DNF
. 13 Alinafe, Puwa 1998 Malawi DNS
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1500 m men final T20 26.02.2019

1. 20 Kobayashi, Keiya 1992 Japan 4:13,70min.
2. 20 Terajima, Yuki 1999 Japan 4:23,68min.
3. 20 Uemura, Yuki 1994 Japan 4:33,97min.
4. 20 Thuntirabhut, Chonnakorn 1997 Thailand 4:43,19min.

4. 20 Thuntirabhut, Chonnakorn 1997 Thailand 4:43,19min.

1500 m men final T37/38 26.02.2019
1. 38 Krai, Abdelkrim 1997 Algeria 4:15,37min. 837 P.
2. 37 Djemai, Madijid 1983 Algeria 4:27,77min. 700 P.
3. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat 1982 Tunisia 4:45 57min. 333 P.
4. 38 Taprom, Apisit 1998 Thailand 4:48,80min. 283 P.
4. 38 Taprom, Apisit 1998 Thailand 4:48,80min. 283 P.
5. 38 Damchoom, Surasak 1997 Thailand 5:01,42min. 126 P.

1500 m men final T46 26.02.2019
1. 46 Nouioua, Samir 1985 Algeria 4:05,57min.

2. 46 Juft, Nader 2002 Iraq 4:19,03min.
3. 46 Muhammad Haisham, 1996 Malaysia 4:25,57min.
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long jump men final T36-38/46/47 26.02.2019
1. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat 1982 Tunisia 6,01 m 785 P
5,62 5,76 5,79 5,95 6,01 X
2. 46 Al-Duhaimi, Karrar 1999 Iraq 5,66 m 510 P
X X X 5,26 X 5,66
3. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan 4,32 m 366 P
4,07 4,32 4,25 3,92 4,25 4,08
4. 46 Abdelrahman, Anas 2002 Egypt 5,25 m 324 P
5,03 4,97 5,23 5,05 4,82 5,25
5. 37 Persoons, Ruben 1989 Belgium 4,74 m 308 P
4,42 X 3,89 4,65 4,42 4,74
6. 46 Bakbergen, Kolganat 1996 Kazakhstan 5,07 m 248 P
4,42 4,85 4,72 4,79 4,81 5,07
7. 38 Soltangaliuly, Yerassyl 2000 Kazakhstan 4,66 m 187 P
4,46 4,65 4,66 4,39 4,35 X
47 Alyasi, Elyas 2000 Babhrain DNS
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shot put men final F42/46/63 26.02.2019
1. 63 Habscheid, Tom 1986 Luxembourg 14,97 m 981 P
14,55 14,97 X X 14,16 X
2. 46 Alsaleh, Abdullah 1981 Kuwait 13,80 m 813 P
13,32 13,80 13,56 13,17 13,39 X
3. 42 Sawsak, Bassam 1977 Syria 12,33 m 703 P
11,72 12,33 12,07 11,60 11,84 12,25
4. 63 Pillay, Tyrone 1980 South Africa 12,23 m 689 P
12,12 12,23 X 11,75 11,92 X
5. 46 Dogan, Hamza 1987 Turkey 12,53 m 653 P
12,21 11,41 12,05 12,53 12,44 11,65
6. 46 Ismail, Mahmoud 1987 Egypt 12,07 m 587 P
11,99 11,69 11,43 12,07 11,15 11,16
7. 46 Alzahrani, Sultan 2000 SaudiArabia 8,98 m 143 P
7,36 8,02 8,98 8,71 8,21 8,28
8. 46 Abdelrahman, Ahmed 2003 Egypt 7,82 m 48P
7,46 7,41 7,51 7,82 7,46 7,30
46 Kamishita, Tomu 1990 Japan DNS

New World record by Tom Habscheid, LUX
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discus wheelchair men final F51/52 26.02.2019
1. 51 Berrahal, Mohamed 1979 Algeria 12,02 m 982 P
11,14 12,02 11,65 X X 11,84
2. 51 Kureja, Marian 1980 Slovakia 11,23 m 921 P
X 9,89 10,57 10,35 10,91 11,23
3. 52 Skucas, Kestutis 1967 Lithuania 16,63 m 715P
15,83 15,83 16,31 16,30 16,18 16,63
4. 51 Alharthi, Radhi 1992 Saudi Arabia 9,30 m 715P
8,91 7,66 8,70 9,15 9,30 9,19
5. 51 Alzuwehri, Abdullah 2000 Saudi Arabia 4,57 m 81P
3,44 3,68 3,53 3,73 4,57 3,87
6. 52 Aldhaban, Abdulrahman 1996 Saudi Arabia 3,44 m 1P
2,99 3,44 3,33 3,20 3,16 X
Rezouani, Walid 1989 Algeria nm
X X X X X X
52 , Baljinder Singh 1984 India DNS
discus wheelchair men final F54 26.02.2019
1. 54 Amiri, Hamed 1982 Iran 27,67 m
23,60 25,27 X X 26,48 27,67
2. 54 Maitre, Jean-Francois 1973 France 22,47 m
21,09 21,32 21,69 22,47 X 21,62
3. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 20,94 m
20,66 X X 17,69 X 20,94
4. 54 Tabarsa, Amin 1985 Iran 17,14 m
16,82 X X X 17,14 16,56
5. 54 Nacin, Stanislav 1960 Czech Republic 16,43 m
15,53 15,49 16,43 16,04 X 16,14
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javelin wheelchair men final F56/57 26.02.2019
1. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 43,81 m 986 P
43,81 42,81 43,44 X 43,70 42,50
2. 57 Yimbanchang, Sakchai 1988 Thailand 39,39 m 887 P
38,03 38,89 X 37,38 39,39 38,29
3. 57 Salem, Raed 1982 Egypt 36,80 m 814 P
X X X 33,39 35,53 36,80
4. 56 Zeyoudi, Rashed Ahmed 1982 United Arab Emirates 20,49 m 426 P
19,78 19,82 X X 20,49 X
5. 56 Bouam, Mustapha 1984 Algeria 18,43 m 313P
17,45 X 18,43 X X X
6. 57 Albureshaid, Rashed 1987 Bahrain 23,40 m 291P
X X 19,72 X 23,40 23,12
7. 57 Rajab, Mahmoud 1985 Libya 2227 m 247P
19,50 X 22,27 X X 21,23
8. 57 Abdulaziz Rahmatalla, Saud 2001 United Arab Emirates 9,62 m 5P
8,66 X 9,43 X 9,62 X
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400 m wheelchair women final T53 26.02.2019

1. 53 Ballard, Angela 1982 Australia 57,78 sec.
2. 53 Dogangun, Hamide 1993 Turkey 58,84 sec.
3. 53 Debrunner, Catherine 1995 Switzerland 59,73 sec.
4. 53 Henseler, Tanja 1997 Switzerland 1:07,48min.
5. 53 Acet, Zeynep 1995 Turkey 1:10,33min.
6. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 1:10,85min.

7. 53 Usta, Nursah 2000 Turkey 1:11,28min.

400 m wheelchair women final T54 26.02.2019

1. 54 Supurgeci, Zubeyde 1993 Turkey 57,84 sec.
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 58,01 sec.
3. 54 Eachus, Patricia 1989 Switzerland 1:00,71min.
4. 54 Alphonse, Marie Emmanuelle 1995 Mauritius 1:01,47min.

5. 54 Schultis, Lisa 1997 Switzerland 1:09,44min.

1500 m women final T12/13 26.02.2019
1. 12 Garunksnyte, Ausra 1991 Lithuania 5:14,13min. 547 P.
2. 13 Banda, Taonere 1996 Malawi 5:50,55min. 56 P.

1500 m women final T20 26.02.2019
1. 20 Furuya, Anju 1995 Japan 4:48,66min.

2. 20 Makita, Sayaka 1985 Japan 4:54,05min.
3. 20 Yamamoto, Moeko 1998 Japan 5:02,35min.
4. 20 Kaising, Orawan 2002 Thailand 5:28,49min.
4. 20 Kaising, Orawan 2002 Thailand 5:28,49min.
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long jump women final T11/12/20
1. 20 Bayrak, Esra

541 (33) 5,10(2,7) 5,03 (-1,2)
2. 20 Sakai, Sonomi

4,63 (-2,2) X 4,75 (1,4)
3. 20 Ydstrom, Stephanie

4,44 (13) 4,52 (18) 4,74 (-1,3)
4. 11 Panyatib, Janjira

3,99 -0,7) 4,04 (-2,7) 4,22 (-1,2)
5. 20 Charuswat, Sukunya

4,16 (-12) 4,19 (-06) 3,99 (-2,2)
6. 20 Telvave, Ashley

3,79 (-0,7) 4,02 (-06) 3,89 (-0,1)

12 Hamri, Lynda
X - -

long jump women final T37/38/47

1. 38 Ave, Lindy
3,87

(+2,2) X X
2. 47 Overland, Ida-Louise
x 4,37 (35 4,43 (-26)
3. 37 Angeline, Anais Anne Lise
3,42 (-12) 3,36 (-2,1) 3,47 (-1,4)

DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

26.02.2019
1998 Turkey 541m o9s1P
5,04 (2,2) 4,93 (-06) 4,97 (-0,4)
1996 Japan 475m e67P
4,61 (-1,5) x 4,47 (-2,1)
1992 Sweden 474m e81P
X 43412 4,71(-22)
1996 Thailand 422m 651P
4,10 (-1,0) X X
1999 Thailand 425m 380P
4,16 (-1,8) 4,18 (1,4) 4,25(07)
2000 Mauritius 4,02m 251P
3,89 (-1,5) X X
1989 Algeria nm
26.02.2019
1998 Germany 449 m 79P
X 4,49 (16) 4,43 (-1,0)
2003 Norway 451 m  428P
4,51 (-0,9) X 4,36 (-2,5)
1999 Mauritius 356m 346P
3,45 (220 3,54 (37 3,56 (-1,0)
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shot put women final F35-37
1. 36 Kober, Birgit

10,94 11,32
2. 37 Datinska, Eva
10,97 X 1
3. 37 Idris, Umi Syuhadah
8,00 8,12
4. 35 Luxova, Anna
7,77 X
5. 36 Aljumaah, Sarah
5,09 X
6. 37 Hitekalute, Martha
4,95 5,13
7. 37 Alkalaib, Zahra
X 4,75
8. 37 Alahmari, Amal
X X
discus women final F11/44
1. 44 Nesse, Ida
28,03 29,80
2. 11 Taizhanova, Ainur
15,41 X 1
3. 44 Khotlele, Litsitso
16,13 15,68 1

February 20™ - 28"

10,61

0,87

7,38

3,86

5,49

3,87

27,52
6,65

6,23

26.02.2019

1971 Germany 11,32 m 1000 P
10,98 10,79 10,91

1986 Czech Republic 11,06 m 899 P
10,79 11,06 10,80

1991 Malaysia 8,12 m 498 P
X 7,31 7,94

1997 Czech Republic 7,97 m 469 P
7,97 7,66 7,79

1979 Saudi Arabia 5,09 m 13 P
4,31 4,19 X

1998 Namibia 549 m 110P
5,27 5,31 5,39

1987 Bahrain 5,00 m 68 P
4,58 4,51 5,00
1977 Saudi Arabia 3,87 m 14P
X 2,84 X
26.02.2019

1992 Norway 31,20 m 727P
X 28,33 31,20

1986 Kazakhstan 17,57 m 131P
16,08 17,57 X

1984 Lesotho 17,54 m 18P
17,33 15,88 17,54
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discus women final F40/41
1. 41 TIili, Raoua

33,62 X 30,99
2. 40 Alzeyoudi, Maryam
X 12,91 15,14
3. 40 Abdelli, Rima
14,37 14,16 X
4. 41 Merdas, Fatimah
15,08 15,85 14,86
5. 40 Al-Yawar, Murooj
X 10,43 11,04
6. 41 Cirit, Rabia
X 14,88 14,71
7. 41 Mehdi, Fatiha
13,83 X X

New World Record by Raoua Tlili, TUN

javelin wheelchair women final F53/54
1. 54 Nezhura, Yuliya

11,79 X 11,10
2. 53 Nedham, Fatema
X X 7,65
3. 54 Ali, Amal
9,81 9,93 X
4. 53 Al Tala, Zahra
X 4,24 4,02
54 Aidi, Hania

1989

33,07
1995

12,04
1988
13,63
1988
17,43
1981

X
1998
14,47
1976
13,02

1975

11,56
1967

7,25
1991
1986

1977

26.02.2019
Tunisia 34,68 m 1055 P
34,23 34,68
United Arab Emirates 15,14 m 545 P
14,37 X
Tunisia 14,37 m 477P
14,12 11,07
Iraq 18,38 m 340P
16,85 18,38
Iraq 11,04 m 198 P
X 10,55
Turkey 14,88 m 153 P
X 13,12
Algeria 14,81 m 150 P
14,81 14,22
26.02.2019
Belarus 12,20 m 490 P
12,20 X
Bahrain 7,65m 447 P
7,38 7,18
Bahrain 9,93 m 256 P
9,77 X
Saudi Arabia 4,24 m 36P
3,90 3,62
Tunisia DNS
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20,81 20,05 20,05
55 Alomari, Rooba
X X 15,44
56 Medjmedj, Nadia
18,26 18,22 18,66
56 Saad, Nafissa
13,62 14,34 X
56 Chaithongrat, Puangpet
14,04 X 13,48
55 Novakova, Katerina
12,03 X X
55 Afshawi, Zahraa
11,65 11,04 X
55 Baranovskaya, Iryna
10,71 X 11,23
56 Dibaei, Faezeh
11,47 8,63 9,74
10. 55 Vasoya, Sonalben Ratilal
X 8,44 8,49

Dubai, UAE

javelin wheelchair women final F55/56

1959 Germany
X 20,87
1991 Babhrain
16,69 X
1974 Algeria
18,87 19,16
1970 Algeria
X X
1980 Thailand
13,62 13,21
1997 Czech Republic
X 10,52
1991 Iraq
10,89 11,32
1982 Belarus
11,04 10,48
1978 lIran
11,87 12,33
1983 India
9,31 9,15

26.02.2019

21,33 m 933 P

21,33
16,69 m 830 P

X
19,16 m 815 P

18,56
14,34 m 442 P

13,46
14,04 m 416 P

X
12,03 m 410P

X
11,65 m 372P

10,91
11,23 m 331P

10,62
12,33 m 272 P

11,32
9,31 m 162 P

9,06
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RESULTS DAY 4

400 m men final T11/12 27.02.2019
1. 12 Goncalves, Luis 1987 Portugal 51,20 sec. 843 P.
2. 11 Watbok, Peerapon 1995 Thailand 55,52 sec. 645P.
3. 12 Yamaiji, Shunya 1995 Japan 55,70 sec. 514 P.

. 11 Songphinit, Suphachai 1984 Thailand DQ

Rule 19.4

400 m men final T13 27.02.2019
1. 13 Lukashevich, Ivan 2000 Belarus 53,36 sec.
2. 13 Lamsan, Songwut 1990 Thailand 54,31 sec.
3. 13 Lekoetje, Bolae 1997 Lesotho 55,18 sec.
4. 13 Matutu, Stanley Katlego 1997 Botswana 57,38 sec.
5. 13 Lungu, Joseph 1998 Zambia 1:03,20min.

400 m men final T20 27.02.2019
1. 20 Hohl, Johannes 1998 Germany 53,48 sec.
2. 20 Rabaye, Louis Denovan Jas 1998 Mauritius 53,85 sec.
3. 20 Chong, Kung Yuen 1996 Hong Kong 53,91 sec.
4. 20 Chaiaram, Chakkrit 1999 Thailand 55,61 sec.
5. 20 Yim, Ching Hei 2000 Hong Kong 55,85 sec.
6. 20 Uemura, Yuki 1994 Japan 56,02 sec.
7. 20 Thuntirabhut, Chonnakorn 1997 Thailand 56,60 sec.
8. 20 Kobayashi, Keiya 1992 Japan 57,17 sec.
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400 m men final T36 27.02.2019
1. 36 Blake, Paul 1990 Great Britain 55,86 sec.
2. 36 Bouzourine, Sid Ali 1992 Algeria 59,51 sec.
3. 36 Yelibayev, Bagdat 1990 Kazakhstan 1:06,72min.
4. 36 Kalikanov, Maksat 1991 Kazakhstan 1:19,76min.

. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan DNS

400 m men final T37 27.02.2019
1. 37 Hamdi, Sofiane 1989 Algeria 54,51 sec.
2. 37 Alnakhli, Ali 2000 SaudiArabia 56,59 sec.
3. 37 Abdellatef, Mohamed 1991 Egypt 56,70 sec.
4. 37 Saewang, Sakphet 1992 Thailand 1:01,39min.

. 37 Mohamed, Mostafa Fathalla 1987 Egypt DNS

400 m men final T38 27.02.2019
1. 38 Chida, Mohamed Farhat 1982 Tunisia 53,16 sec.
2. 38 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 53,47 sec.
3. 38 Al-Rikabi, Ali 1993 Iraq 54,53 sec.
4. 38 Pitcher, Keegan 1998 New Zealand 55,45 sec.
5. 38 Taprom, Apisit 1998 Thailand 56,32 sec.
6. 38 Krai, Abdelkrim 1997 Algeria 56,33 sec.
7. 38 El Sayed, Shahin 1996 Egypt 57,59 sec.
8. 38 Damchoom, Surasak 1997 Thailand 57,72 sec.

. 38 Soltangaliuly, Yerassyl 2000 Kazakhstan DNS
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400 m men final T46/47 27.02.2019
1. 47 Suzuki, Yudai 1998 Japan 51,19 sec. 841 P.
2. 47 Pototschnig, Alexander 1998 Austria 53,47 sec. 683 P.
3. 46 Juft, Nader 2002 Iraq 53,65 sec. 670 P.
4. 47 Tagawa, Tomoki 1986 Japan 54,26 sec. 623 P.
5. 46 Mohamed, Khaled 2002 Egypt 58,56 sec. 300 P.
400 m men final T62 27.02.2019
1. 62 Du Plessis, Daniel 1993 South Africa 56,46 sec.
2. 62 Malakopoulos, Stylianos 1996 Greece 57,65 sec.
3. 62 Delespesse, David 1976 Belgium 1:15,61min.
. 62 Sevdikalis, loannis 1991 Greece DQ
Rule 17.8

New African Record by Daniel Du Plessis, RSA

5000 m men final T12/13 27.02.2019
1. 13 Baka, Abdellatif 1994 Algeria 16:43,20min. 428 P.
2. 13 Aloui, Bilel 1990 Tunisia 16:44,51min. 422 P.
3. 12 Karfas, Nacer-Eddine 1977 Algeria 16:48,75min. 377 P.
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5000 m wheelchair men final T54 27.02.2019
1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 10:16,14min.
2. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 10:36,81min.
3. 54 Lappin, Jake 1992 Australia 10:36,86min.
4. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 10:36,99min.
5. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 10:37,30min.
6. 54 Alhosani, Badir Abbas 1985 United Arab Emirates 10:37,43min.
. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait DNF
. 54 \Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan DNF
. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia DNF
long jump men final T12 27.02.2019
1. 12 Burdukou, Siarhei 1987 Belarus 7,02 m
6,76 7,02 6,88
X 6,92 (-0,2) (+0.9) - (+1.4) +16)
2. 12 Jonsson, Tobias 1996 Sweden 6,48 m
6,38 6,46 6,29 6,48 6,46
(+0,5) (04 63463 (+09) (+15) (+15)
3. 12 Ishak, Mohamad Saifuddin 1992 Malaysia 6,00 m
5,78 5,98 5,70 } 6,00 X
(+0,9) (+0,4) (+0,9) (+1,1)
4. 12 ., Ankur 1999 India 554 m
5,43 5,43 5,54 5,12 5,21
14 24001 (+0,9) (+1.,5) (+1,4) (+1,8)
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discus men final F11/44/64 27.02.2019
1. 44 Nicholls, Taz 1988 Great Britain 4443 m 657 P
39,63 41,62 44 43 X X X

2. 64 Kumar, Sharvan 1991 India 4420 m 649 P

43,52 X X 44,20 43,00 43,47
3. 11 Asaad, Ali 1998 Syria 29,25 m 549 P

27,27 29,25 X 28,51 X X
4. 44 Abdelwareth, Ibrahim Ahmed 1988 Egypt 38,48 m 445 P

38,48 X 36,45 37,44 36,72 37,50

discus men final F37 27.02.2019
1. 37 Ramadan, Mohamed Mohamed 1984 Egypt 49,16 m
47,36 49,16 47,22 X 47,91 48,53

2. 37 Ali, Hamed 1989 Kuwait 42,80 m

42,73 42,62 X 42,80 X 41,08
3. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 United Arab Emirates 37,80 m

37,76 X X X 37,80 36,19
4. 37 Pallag, Michal 1989 Czech Republic 35,69 m

35,69 32,40 X X 34,30 34,52
5. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 34,52 m

33,37 30,98 X 34,52 X 32,55
6. 37 Zholaman, Yelaman 1995 Kazakhstan 32,43 m

32,43 30,17 30,65 X 32,06 32,01
7. 37 Shihepo, Simon 1990 Namibia 29,03 m

28,19 26,35 29,03 25,92 28,86 28,33
8. 37 Al Mallahi, Obaid Mobarak 1983 United Arab Emirates 2525 m

25,25 24,15 X 24,62 24,15 23,77

New Asian Record byHamed Amiri, IRI
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discus wheelchair men final F55/56 27.02.2019
1. 56 Ibrahim, Ibrahim 1974 Egypt 37,63 m 844 P
X 31,41 X 36,49 34,54 37,63
2. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 United Arab Emirates 30,13 m 763 P
30,13 X 27,59 X 28,29 29,22
3. 55 Bachir, Mourad 1983 Algeria 26,09 m 589 P
X 25,52 24,89 X 26,09 24,64
4. 56 Bouam, Mustapha 1984 Algeria 27,03 m 451P
21,36 21,95 X 27,03 22,46 25,58
5. 55 Hosseinpoorzarouni, Saeid 1989 Iran 18,18 m 213P
X 18,18 16,54 17,18 17,87 -
56 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Spyria DNS
56 Tenaijy, Jumah Saeed 1979 United Arab Emirates DNS
55 Alrezk, Wasim 1980 Syria DNS
55 Singh, Sombir 1981 India DNS
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javelin wheelchair men final F33/34 27.02.2019
1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 23,89 m 967 P
23,02 23,89 22,29 23,26 X X
2. 34 Nikoee Majd, Mehran 1982 Iran 28,57 m 742 P
26,89 28,57 28,29 25,85 24,15 26,54
3. 33 Alhosani, Ahmed 1987 United Arab Emirates 18,89 m 718 P
X 18,58 X 18,89 X X
4. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 18,73 m 708 P
X 18,32 X 18,73 X 17,90
5. 34 Khafaji, Hussein 1997 Iraq 27,33 m 688 P
26,49 27,33 24,16 26,03 X X
6. 34 Abdelsalam, Basem 1986 Egypt 24,89 m 572 P
24,43 24,23 24,89 24,60 21,70 24,63
7. 34 Passas, Konstantinos 1984 Greece 19,52 m 299 P
18,43 X 17,87 19,14 19,52 X
8. 34 Alshawi, Abdulla 1993 Bahrain 16,53 m 167 P
14,90 16,30 X X 14,53 16,53
9. 34 Dvorak, Martin 1994 Czech Republic 16,23 m 156 P
15,02 16,23 14,23 15,52 15,50 X
10. 34 Douda, Marek 1999 Czech Republic 13,48 m 72P
12,53 12,63 X 13,48 X 12,72
33 Kardjena, Kamel 1981 Algeria DNS
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javelin wheelchair men final F53/54 27.02.2019
1. 54 Amiri, Hamed 1982 Iran 30,60 m 1044 P
22,11 X 30,60 30,34 30,01 30,60
2. 54 Tryputs, Aliaksandr 1982 Belarus 28,84 m 1001 P
27,58 28,53 X X 28,84 28,01
3. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 28,23 m 983 P
26,77 27,96 28,23 X 27,39 26,94
4. 53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Syria 18,26 m 797 P
X 17,45 X 18,26 17,98 X
5. 53 Kisy, Ales 1980 Czech Republic 16,56 m 681 P
X X 16,28 X 16,56 X
6. 54 Maitre, Jean-Francois 1973 France 21,05 m 670 P
21,05 X X X 20,04 19,96
7. 54 Kumar, Pradeep 1981 India 20,16 m 617 P
19,96 X X 20,16 X 18,37
8. 54 Mesbahi, Abdulla 1985 United Arab Emirates 18,16 m 489 P
18,16 14,50 X 17,30 16,82 16,07
9. 53 Mokhtari Hemami, Alireza 1977 Iran 11,73 m 286 P
6,28 9,46 11,04 11,73 10,71 10,95
10. 54 Tabarsa, Amin 1985 Iran 14,55 m 256 P
14,55 X X X X X
11. 54 Alblooshi, Ali 1993 United Arab Emirates 12,97 m 170 P
12,50 X X 12,04 12,97 X
12. 54 Nacin, Stanislav 1960 Czech Republic 12,59 m 151 P
X 12,29 X 12,59
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club 397g men final F51 27.02.2019
1. 51 Kureja, Marian 1980 Slovakia 27,37 m
24,96 27,37 24,48 25,60 26,04 26,53
2. 51 Rezouani, Walid 1989 Algeria 26,17 m
X 25,58 24,91 25,71 26,17 23,84
3. 51 Alharthi, Radhi 1992 Saudi Arabia 22,53 m
20,63 20,85 21,87 22,42 21,48 22,53
4. 51 Alzuwehri, Abdullah 2000 SaudiArabia 13,02 m
X 10,75 12,82 X 10,72 13,02
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400 m women final T12/13

. 13 Munga, Monica
. 13 Banda, Taonere
. 12 Taolo, Seneo Poloko

400 m women final T20

. 20 Toyama, Aimi

. 20 Kaising, Orawan

. 20 Ydstrom, Stephanie
. 20 Furuya, Anju

. 20 Telvave, Ashley

. 20 Charuswat, Sukunya
. 20 Tse, Choi Yuk

400 m women final T37/38/46

. 38 Ave, Lindy

. 38 Takamatsu, Yuka

. 37 Zamly Ali, Dina

. 46 Gagun, Pagjiraporn
. 37 Foerder, Isabelle

1999
1996
1999

1998
2002
1992
1995
2000
1999
1999

1998
1993
1994
1991
1979

5000 m wheelchair women final T54

. 53 de Rozario, Madison
. 54 Eachus, Patricia

shot put women final F11/12/44

1993
1989

Zambia
Malawi
Botswana

Japan
Thailand
Sweden
Japan
Mauritius
Thailand
Hong Kong

Germany
Japan
Egypt
Thailand
Germany

Australia
Switzerland

27.02.2019
1:08,40min. 222 P.
1:11,54min. 106 P.
1:21,04min. 4 P

27.02.2019
1:01,42min.
1:02,04min.
1:03,90min.
1:04,68min.
1:11,81min.
1:12,60min.

DNS

27.02.2019
1:04,85min. 855 P.
1:07,61min. 723 P.
1:11,58min. 611 P.
1:05,40min. 548 P.
1:20,25min. 196 P.

27.02.2019

12:09,48min.
12:28,34min.

27.02.2019
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12 VALENZUELAALVAREZ, REBECA 1992

12,52

12 Eder, Natalija

X
44 Nesse, Ida
8,38

12,96
9,40

8,94

44 Khotlele, Litsitso

6,56

7,04

11 Taizhanova, Ainur

6,71

X

13,03 13,15
1980
9,98 10,19
1992
8,51 8,99
1984
7,15 6,97
1986
7,11 X

New American Record by Alvarez Venezuela, MEX

discus women final F37
37 Datinska, Eva

X

26,42

37 Idris, Umi Syuhadah

21,04

15,89

20,74
37 Alkalaib, Zahra
15,70

37 Hitekalute, Martha

11,38

X

37 Alahmari, Amal

X

7,26

1986

1991

19,22 X
1987

16,39 16,58
1998

11,24 14,80
1977

7,77 8,94

Mexico

13,08
Austria

10,48
Norway
9,38
Lesotho
7,04
Kazakhstan
6,86

Czech Republic

X
Malaysia
21,29
Bahrain
X
Namibia
11,56
Saudi Arabia
8,59

13,14

9,22

9,59

717

7,11

25,83

22,00

15,31

13,11

8,76

13,15 m

10,48 m

9,69 m

7,17 m

7,11 m

M

P ' c
DUAA CLul PO PROME OF DETEIMNATION

968 P

703 P

622 P

257 P

155 P

27.02.2019

26,42 m

22,00 m

16,58 m

14,80 m

8,94 m
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javelin wheelchair women final F33/34 27.02.2019
1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahane 1980 Algeria 11,93 m 833 P
10,06 6,34 10,18 9,30 9,46 11,93
2. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 16,64 m 720 P
16,20 16,09 16,03 16,64 16,23 15,98
3. 33 Alkhaaldi, Aishah Salem 1975 United Arab Emirates 9,40 m 527 P
7,93 X X 8,33 9,40
4. 34 Wallace, Vanessa 1977 Great Britain 12,82 m 384 P
12,43 12,82 11,82 X X
5. 34 Asharein, Reyhaneh 1996 Iran 6,04 m 10P
X 6,04 4,83 X 5,23 5,84
34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait DNS
34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 United Arab Emirates DNS
33 Alsenani, Sara 1992 United Arab Emirates DNS
club 397g women final F32 27.02.2019
1. 32 Gasmi, Mounia 1990 Algeria 25,69 m 1054 P
X 22,88 X X 25,69 24,22
2. 32 |brahmi, Maroua 1988 Tunisia 2442 m 1017 P
23,52 22,72 22,38 24,42 23,07 23,33
3. 32 Muzikova, Anna 1997 Czech Republic 16,99 m 604 P
16,00 15,66 15,70 16,10 16,99 15,64
4. 32 Wichmann, Hanna Laura Magda 1996 Germany 16,19 m 539 P
13,40 15,54 15,61 15,56 16,11 16,19
5. 32 Alsaidi, Amani 1999 Kuwait 7,43 m 16 P
7,43 6,53 5,55 5,43 6,24
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